CAMP Team 17

In Furudal during August 24-27 2020
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Date

Mon. Aug 24

Tue. Aug 25

Wed. Aug 26

Thu. Aug 27

Time

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.30
19.00-20.00

08.00

11.00-11.30
11.30-13.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-19.00

07.30
09.15-09.45
09.45-10.45
18.00

07.30
09.35
~13.15

Activity

Assembly, see travel plan
Ice practice, goalie

Ice practice

Ice practice

Breakfast

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice

Breakfast

Ice practice, goalie

Ice practice

GAME Team 17 — Mora IK J20

Breakfast

GAME Team 18 — Team 17
Bus to Arlanda T4

Home journeys

You will have a daily schedule in the locker room, with all activities for the day

Venue

Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter

Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter

Furudals Hockeycenter
Furudals Hockeycenter
Jalas Arena

Furudals Hockeycenter



